E-LINE MARINE TYPE
CABLE TRAY SYSTEMS
EAE Group
in numbers;
270.000m²
closed manufacturing area

F-200 145 200 5 0,993 3194294
F-300 145 300 5 1,339 3194295
F-400 145 400 5 1,684 3194296
F-500 145 500 5 2,030 3194297
F-600 145 600 5 2,375 3194298
D e s c r i p t i o n H
(mm)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
FU-100 215 100 5 0,890 3194299
FU-150 215 150 5 1,063 3194300
FU-200 215 200 5 1,235 3194301
FU-300 215 300 5 1,581 3194302
FU-400 215 400 5 1,926 3194303
FU-500 215 500 5 2,272 3194304
FU-600 215 600 5 2,617 3194305
40
30
30
T

E-200 300 200 5 2,009 3194308
E-300 300 300 5 2,699 3194309
E-400 300 400 5 3,390 3194310
E-500 300 500 5 4,081 3194311
E-600 300 600 5 4,772 3194312
D e s c r i p t i o n H
(mm)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
EU-100 370 100 5 1,560 3194313
EU-150 370 150 5 1,907 3194314
EU-200 370 200 5 2,251 3194315
EU-300 370 300 5 2,941 3194316
EU-400 370 400 5 3,632 3194317
EU-500 370 500 5 4,323 3194318
EU-600 370 600 5 5,014 3194319
H
115
115
T

MARINE TYPE PANEL SUPPORT
Hot Dip Galvanized (TS EN ISO 1461)
Hot Dip Galvanized (TS EN ISO 1461)
MARINE TYPE PERFORATED L SUPPORT
MARINE TYPE SUPPORT FOR LAMP
D e s c r i p t i o n H
(mm)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
PA-100 100 40 5 0,213 3194358
PA-200 200 40 5 0,382 3194359
PA-300 300 40 5 0,554 3194360
PA-400 400 40 5 0,727 3194361
PA-500 500 40 5 0,900 3194362
PA-600 600 40 5 1,073 3194363
D e s c r i p t i o n A
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
DL-100 100 50 5 0,226 3194364
DL-150 150 50 5 0,299 3194365
DL-200 200 50 5 0,380 3194366
DL-300 300 50 5 0,534 3194367
DL-400 400 50 5 0,688 3194368
DL-500 500 50 5 0,840 3194369
DL-600 600 50 5 0,994 3194370
D e s c r i p t i o n H
(mm)
T
(mm)

MARINE TYPE SUPPORT FOR DEDECTOR
MARINE TYPE HANGING SUPPORT WITH CAP
MARINE TYPE SUPPORT FOR EXTERNAL LAMP
D e s c r i p t i o n Ø
(inç)
A
(mm)
T
(mm)
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
YBA-100 (3/4) 100 3 100 0,448 3194397
YBA-200 (3/4) 100 3 200 0,636 3194398
YBA-300 (3/4) 100 3 300 0,825 3194399
YBA-400 (3/4) 100 3 400 1,014 3194400
YBA-500 (3/4) 100 3 500 1,202 3194401
YBA-600 (3/4) 100 3 600 1,392 3194402
D e s c r i p t i o n Ø
(inç)
L
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
DA-100 (3/4) 100 3 0,589 3194403
DA-200 (3/4) 200 3 0,777 3194404
DA-300 (3/4) 300 3 0,966 3194405
DA-400 (3/4) 400 3 1,155 3194406
DA-500 (3/4) 500 3 1,343 3194407
DA-600 (3/4) 600 3 1,532 3194408
D e s c r i p t i o n L
(mm)
T
(mm)
Weight
(kg./pcs.)
Order
Code
SLA-100 100 5 0,286 3194409
SLA-200 200 5 0,416 3194410
SLA-300 300 5 0,546 3194411
SLA-400 400 5 0,675 3194412
SLA-500 500 5 0,804 3194413
SLA-600 600 5 0,934 3194414
D e s c r i p t i o n H
(mm)
T
(mm)